(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

CN:andei(;)aflttehe Ranjeet Singh Client Name ,é-\g/IZI_SRightsource India Pvt Ltd - AMRSN
Application ID GQ-AMRSN-469 | Report Status NA

Date of Birth 25 Aug 1992 Application Received | 31-03-2025

I%andidate Fmployee 112555 ICrlllselzjlfrfed/Reopened NA

Report Type NA Final Report Date NA

Verification Purpose | EMPLOYMENT | Overall Report Status | NA

COMPONENT STATUS
REPORT COMPONENT INFORMATION SOURCE
COMPLETED DATE VERIFICATION STATUS
EX EMPLOYMENT 2 Central HR 18-06-2025 GREEN
LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1 | Rohit Kumar - HRSS(PeopleFirst) 04-04-2025 GREEN
GRADUATION Controller of Examination 10-04-2025 GREEN
COURT VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal - Advocate 17-04-2025 GREEN
POLICE VERIFICATION Himanshu Ranjan (Constable) 17-04-2025 GREEN
CRIMINAL DATABASE Refinitiv / World Check One 17-04-2025 GREEN
CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK Transunion CIBIL 17-04-2025 GREEN
NATIONAL IDENTITY 1 PAN Database 05-04-2025 GREEN
UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS PF PORTAL 21-06-2025 GREEN
GAP CHECK Resume & Supported Documents 11-07-2025 GREEN

End of summary report

Legend:

I -Major discrepancy

-Minor discrepancy

I -Unable to verify

-Pending from source

I -All clear
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EX EMPLOYMENT 2

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

Kochar Infotech Ltd

Kochar Infotech Ltd

Name Of The Candidate: Ranjeet Singh Ranjeet Singh
Emp Code: 352588 352588
From: 20-06-2021 20-06-2021
To: 30-11-2021 30-11-2021
Designation: CSE CSE

Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided Not Disclosed
Reason For Leaving: Not Provided Not Disclosed

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Remarks:

Screen-shot of the Email confirmation received from Central HR of Kochar
Infotech Ltd, found the employment as genuine. Hence closing the check as
GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Central HR
Report Verified Date: 18-06-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page2/2



Annexure 1 (a)

Wed 18-06-2025 11:07 &AM
HrHelpDesk <hrhelpdesk@kochartech.com>
RE: Ex-Employment verification for Ranjeet Singh (2)-GQ-AMRSN-469- Kochar Infotech Ltd

To ‘Akshatha’

Cc  jay@goldguestglobal.in; 'ex employment'; hrhelpdesk@kochartech.com

Greetings,
Details have been mentioned for your reference as per shared format.

Please share all Verifications details at hrhelpdesk@kochartech.com only for employees to process the request.

Thanks & regards,
Team Central HR
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To

e

Annexure 1 (b)

Wed 18-06-2025 11207 AM

HrHelpDesk <hrhelpdesk@kochartech.com>
RE: Ex-Emploayment verification for Ranjeet Singh (2)-GQ-AMRSN-469- Kochar Infotech Ltd

"Akzhaths '

JayiEgekdquestglobal.ing "ex employment’; hrhelpdesk@ikochartech.com

HR Verifier Inputs
Candidate’s Particulars (Please substantiate here)

Company Name Kaochar Infotech Ltd Carrect
Candidate Name Ranjeet Singh Correct
From {Date of Joining) 19-June-2021 20-Jun-21

30-Nov-21
To [Date of Exit/Relieving) 30-November-2021,
Designation (At the time of leaving the company): CSE Correct
Employee Code/ID/No 352588 Correct
Salary/CTC: Please Provide Cannot share as per company policy

Was this position: Permanent/Temporary,/Contractual

Please Provide

Permanent

Supervisor's Name Please Provide Pramod Yadav
Reason for Leaving Please Provide Resignation
Rehire Eligibility (if “NO” kindly confirm the reason) {Please fill in the relevant information) Yes

Exit formalities completed: (Yes/No) {Please fill in the relevant information) Completed

Kindly confirm attached Relieving letter fdocument is authenticate?

Any Integrity / Disciplinary Issue during the employment tenure? [If
“Yes" Please explain briefly)

Any Misappropriation of Fund ? (If “Yes” Please explain briefly)

DATA = BREACH of any kind

Any Impaortant Point Apart from the Above if relevant in making right
hiring decision, Please lets us know:

Verified By [ Name, Contact Number & Designation)

Central HR
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LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

Genpact India Private Limited

Genpact India Private Limited

Name Of The Candidate: Ranjeet Singh Ranjeet Singh
Emp Code: 703318966 703318966

From: 03-03-2022 02-03-2022

To: 01-04-2025 31-03-2025
Designation: Process Developer Process Developer
Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided Not Disclosed
Reason For Leaving: Not Provided Not Disclosed

Rehire Eligibility: Not Applicable Not Disclosed

Screen-shot of the Email confirmation received from Rohit Kumar -
HRSS(PeopleFirst) of Genpact India Private Limited, found the employment as
genuine. Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as
annexure.

Remarks:

Information Source Name: Rohit Kumar - HRSS(PeopleFirst)

Report Verified Date: 04-04-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 2 (a)

Fri 04-04-2025 07:16 PM

People First, Helpdesk <helpdesk.peoplefirst@genpact.com>
RE: Ex-Employment verification for Ranjeet singh (1) -GQ-AMRSN-469- Genpact India Private Limited

To Akshatha

Cc  'layakumar Velu - GoldQuest Global'

Hi Team.,

Thankyou for contacting PeopleFirst.

Please find below details.

OHR-ID 703318966
E-CODE 635169
Mr. Ranjeet
NAME Singh
DATE OF JOINING 03-Mar-22
DATE OF
RELIEVING 01-Apr-25
Process
DESIGNATION Developer
Ms.
SUPERVISOR Vishu Singla

Thanks & Regards

Rohit Kumar
HRSS(PeopleFirst)

genpact | Transformation Happens Here
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

Magadh University

Magadh University

University found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Name Of The Candidate: Ranjeet Singh Ranjeet Singh

Enroll No: 2111744/10 2111744/10

Degree: Bachelor of Commerce Bachelor of Commerce

Major: Commerce Commerce

Month And Year Of Passing: 2013 2013

Certification Issued Date: 2013-08 2013-08

Sl No: 211313301030 211313301030

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Controller of Examination Magadh

Information Source Name:

Controller of Examination

Report Verified Date:

10-04-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 3 (a)
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COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number: GQ-AMRSN-469 GQ-AMRSN-469

Candidate Name: Ranjeet Singh Ranjeet Singh

Date Of Birth: 25-08-1992 25-08-1992

Father Name: Late Dinanath singh Late Dinanath singh

Addressl: Near V-mart, saguna more, Danapur Near V-mart, saguna more, Danapur
cantt ,Aditya vision, saguna cantt ,Aditya vision, saguna
more,Bihar -801503 more,Bihar -801503

Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate
with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN
and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Palav Agarwal - Advocate

Report Verified Date: 17-04-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 4 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14

COURTVERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID

GOQ-AMRSN-469

NAME OF THE APPLICANT

Ranjeet singh

FATHER NAME

Late DMnanath singh

DATE OF BIRTH

25-Aunguse-1992

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

Mear V-mart, saguna more, Danapur cantt ,Aditya vision, saguna more,Bihar -801503

VERIFICATION STATUS

Verified Clear

VERIFIED DATE 17-April-2025

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY
CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
HIGH COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found

COMNCILUSION:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there is no Civil or Criminal case instituted against the Reference

Mumber raised before us. The information is subject to the search conducted within the Jurisdictional limits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in nature.

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there is no Civil or Criminal case instituted against the Reference

MNumber raised before us. The information is subject to the search conducted within the Jurisdictional limits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in nature,

DISCLAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in retrieval of the information as per the public records available. The information is gained on

the instruction of CLIENT and the undersigned is not liable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the

concerned court, This nformation may not be weated as a Certificare,

Yours Truly

A o

(PALAV AGARWAL)

BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number: GQ-AMRSN-469 GQ-AMRSN-469

Candidate Name: Ranjeet Singh Ranjeet Singh

Date Of Birth: 25-08-1992 25-08-1992

Father Name: Late Dinanath singh Late Dinanath singh

Addressl: Near V-mart, saguna more, Danapur Near V-mart, saguna more, Danapur
cantt ,Aditya vision, saguna cantt ,Aditya vision, saguna
more,Bihar -801503 more,Bihar -801503

Remarks: The following applicant details are verbally verified by Himanshu Ranjan

(Constable), and the notary report duly stamped and signed by Palav Agarwal -
Advocate with comment on criminal record not found, Hence closing the check as
GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Himanshu Ranjan (Constable)
Report Verified Date: 17-04-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI 1D D/1432/14

Annexure 5 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL

TRUE COPY

POLICE VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID

GO-AMRSN-469

MNAME OF THE APPLICANT

Ranject singh

FATHER NAME

Lare Dinanath singh

DATE OF BIRTH

25-Angust-1992

ADDRIESS OF THE APPLICANT

Mear V-mart, sapuna more, Danapur cantt Aditya vision, saguna more,Bihar -801503

MNAME OF THE POLICE STATION

Danapur Police Station

MNAME OF THE STATION HOUSE OFFICER

MA

POLICE STATION CONTACT NUMBER

9431-822129

VERIFICATIOMN STATUS

Verified Clear

VERIFIED DATE

17-April-2025

VERIFIER NAME AND DESIGNATION

Mr. Himanshu Ranjan, Constable

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - No Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there is no Civil or Criminal case instituted against the Reference

MNumber raised before us, The information 15 subject to the search conducted within the Jurisdictional limies of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in nature.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there is no Civil or Criminal case instituted against the Reference

NLI]’H'.'.I{.‘I’ r‘:liﬁd_'l'.{ .I'.l\'_'!'-(.'lﬂ.‘ LS. T.]'I.t Ll'l:l'-l::ll'r]'l:!t](:l['l. 15 h'LIh‘iL'ET i tllt‘ .'it.‘:!]'L'h t(JﬂL:lLJCtI:l'.{ within the | Ll!'lh'l:h\'_'ti.(r[]:ll H]’Hitﬁ l.HF tl“.‘ .'I'LEL("ECH-h' l.HF tl'.lt.‘

Candidare provided. Henee, this informartion is subjective in nature.

DISCLAIMER:

I"TH]'.H'_'E dLI.L"' L:llligt]'l\'_'t' |'|:l!i- I'.l\'_'L']'l EUH'IJLLI’.'H.‘I’.:l in TL'I:'I'I.L‘TH.] Hi‘- the ]]I.‘t"i)]'ﬂl:.it]ﬂ!’l as FIL'E th\'_' P:IlﬂJiL‘ EL'L'U]'{]H m'u”zi‘.-lt'. -]—|:1L' l[1i'-l::ll'.|11.'lri.(?[1 i5 g“AI.HL'!’J. [4]a]

the instruction of CLIENT and the undersigned is not liable for any act of ervor, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the

concerned court. This information may not be treated as a Certificate.

Yours Truly

Ad

(PALAV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Ranjeet Singh

Ranjeet Singh

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),
possible matches were found however candidate's Date Of Birth and address did
not match, Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Refinitiv / World Check One

Report Verified Date:

17-04-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 6 (a)

LSEG World-Check One

CASE REPORT

Mame

Case Hating

Ranjeet singh
Mol Rated

Waorld-Check Total Matches 30

Case ID

Current Group

Cender

Last Screened
Entity Type
Archinred

KEY FINDINGS

Total Matches
Resolved Matches

Unresolved Mabches

b @i

Dati Prindodd
Primied By Hi
Group

SbFump20rvaljlg3bsjaetxy
Wiorld Check

htala

17 Apr 2025 13:13
Individusl

[

30
A0 Positive: O

Hanpael singn
10225
TisrraEr Kums

Wrorkd Chock

Drate of Birth
Case Created
dngoing Screening

Mame Transposition

Passible: O

Confidential

25 Aug 1992

17 Apr 2025 13:13
Mo

Yas

False: 30 Unspecified: O

YO LSEG Suucence
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Annexure 6 (b)

FALSE Ranjeel & 71018 LE.  INDMIDUAL  MALE Jan 1955 IND PR UT- Aule-Resa  Dalsof Biith Exiget -
NG

FALSE RoneslS 4315387 OB,  INDWVIDUAL  MALE D [ Unicawn NG MATCH Exnes -

INGH sie Apr-2025 100
M Rarge urgh
e e -
g
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Annexure 6 (c)

ate Preied P, 1300

J
i
|
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Annexure 6 (d)

1 Apr 2 Hemander Kumar ‘t nr‘]aGI-'. matche atp
s resoived as Faksa
17 Apr2025 13:13  Hemender Kumar  Case Screened for Wor Deskiop
ld-Check (InilialiRe- Baich
Scresn Only)
17 Apr 2025 13:13 Hemender Kumar MNew Case added Dasktop
Batch

NOTES

All imegiamps. in s eepodt e in UTC and may be in vanancs wiih Ihe oo Ume shown on the appcaion

Legal Noacn

T'hir cordenis of Shis recard are prvace and confidential ard should rol be osclossd o S parties unless: () te fams of your agreernont with LEEG allow you 1o
do & (i} the neoord subped nequests any datn that you may hald on fhem, and such datn includes ther Workd-Chack neoond: ar id) you are undar soma ofhar legal
chfigation 1o dovsa. You must cansidar and atwede by your cwn chiigalicrs in relotion b the dais privacy righls of induiduals and must notéy them of your inganlion

Io smarch agains Word-Check and provide sham with infocmation ocontained mthe World <Chack privacy statement. You shall nos rely upon the coment of this ropor
withaul making independent chaci la vanfy the infanmation cortaired themein. ormaticn corretated is necessanly brief and should be read by you in the context of
thes fulimr ciedails aailabie in the external souroes 1o which links am proviced. The accuracy of the sdarmatian found in e undodying souroes most bo venfied with
thee recoed subject befom oy action = aken and you should infarm us i any krks (o the souwces ane brokon B this record conlains nogative allogasons, & should

b assumed thal such allegatons ane denind by the subject. You shoud nal draos any negalive imerences abou indivicuals or emles menaty beouss thy ane
iderfified in the database, nar bocouse Say-are shown as “Heparted being linkod 807 oihers idantifiad in tha databaszs. The nature of linkng vanes coraiderably.
Many persons an nduded solely brcause hoy hold or hees heid prominem poiitcal postions o are connecied 1o such ndiviosats.

Mame Ranjeet singh

Date Primed 170 20028, 15820

Frimtad By Hamerchor Kumar RISK

Group Wocd Chaci m LSEG INTELLIGENCE
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Annexure 6 (e)

Annexure A
Criminal Records Database Checks - India

Central Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List No record
Supreme Court of India No record
Ministry of Defense No record
National Investigation Agency No record
National Crime Records Bureau No record
Delhi Police No record
India Courts No record
Ministry of Home Affairs of India No record

Annexure B

Civil Litigation Database Checks — India

University Grants Commission No record
Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEP) Database No record
Income Tax Department No record
Press Information Bureau No record

Annexure C

Credit and Reputational Risk Database Checks — India

Reserve Bank of India No record
Securities and Exchange Board of India No record
Ministry of Corporate Affairs of India - Vanishing companies & No record
disqualified directors

Bombay Stock Exchange No record
Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. No record
Competition Commission of India No record

Annexure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks — Global

Interpol Most Wanted |  Norecord
US & Canada — Most Wanted Lists

Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA No record
Bureau of Alcohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA No record
Delaware State Police, USA No record
Drug Enforcement Administration, USA No record
Federal Bureau of Investigation, USA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
wanted & FBI seeking information]

Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA No record
Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA No record
Oregon Department of Corrections, USA No record
lllinois Department of Corrections, USA No record
Rhode Island State Police, USA No record
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Annexure 6 (f)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA No record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA No record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA No record
Secret Service, USA No record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA No record
United States Marshals Service, USA No record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA No record
Postal Inspection Service, USA MNo record
Virginia State Police, USA No record
West Virginia State Police, USA No record
New York Police Department, USA No record
Department of Defense, USA No record
Department of State-Enforcement, USA No record
Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA No record
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA No record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA No record
New York City Department of Investigation, USA No record
Central Intelligence Agency, USA No record
Department of Defense Military Commission Proceedings at No record
Guantanamo Bay, USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA No record
Department of State, Narcotics Rewards Program, USA No record
US Coast Guard, USA No record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA No record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada No record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada No record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada No record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada No record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia No record
(CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada No record
London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada No record
OSFI Enforcements, Canada No record
OSFI1 Anti Terrorism, Canada No record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada No record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada No record
Toronto Police Service, Canada No record
York Regional Police, Canada No record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt) County, Germany No record
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany No record
Baden-Wiirttemberg Police, Germany No record
No record

Bayern Police, Germany
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Annexure 6 (g)

Brandenburg Police, Germany No record
Bremen Police, Germany No record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany No record
Niedersachsen Police, Germany No record
Saarland Police, Germany No record
Sachsen Police, Germany No record
The Netherlands Police Department, The Netherlands No record
National Terrorism List, The Netherlands No record
Netherlands Police No record
Public Prosecution Service, The Netherlands No record
State Police, Italy No record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom No record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
National Crime Squad, United Kingdom No record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Prosecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency, United Kingdom No record
Serious Organized Crime Agency, United Kingdom No record
UK Border Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior, Russia No record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia No record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (FSB) - Terrorist No record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa No record
National Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists. Asia Pacific
Australian National Security, Australia No record
Australian Crime Commission, Australia No record
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia No record
Australian Federal Police, Australia No record
New South Wales Police, Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China No record
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, No record
China
Dubai Police, UAE No record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
No record

National Police, Indonesia
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Annexure 6 (h)

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan No record
Public Security Intelligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Police, Japan No record
Japanese National Police Agency, Japan No record
Ministry of Defense, Japan No record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan No record
Korean National Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force, Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand No record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan No record
Punjab Police, Pakistan No record
National Bureau Of Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines No record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
Central Narcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore No record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore No record
Anti-Human Trafficking Division, Thailand No record
The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand No record
Royal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Taiwan No record
Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan No record
Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan No record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan No record
Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan No record
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies

Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debarred Parties No record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies

New York Stock Exchange (NYSE), USA No record
Commodities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA No record
Excluded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA)], USA

Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA No record
Federal Reserve Board (FRB), USA No record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA No record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Department of Health & Human Services, USA No record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA No record
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA No record
Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA No record
Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Services, USA No record
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Annexure 6 (i)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA No record
New York State Insurance Department, USA No record
New York Department of Financial Services, USA No record
New York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA No record
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
Arkansas Securities Department, USA No record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA No record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorado Division of Securities, USA No record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA No record
Federal Aviation Administration, USA No record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force/ StopFraud.gov, USA No record
Florida Department of Financial Services, USA No record
llinois Securities Department, USA No record
Kansas Securities Commission, USA No record
Maine Securities Division, USA No record
Massachusetts Securities Division, USA No record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Nebraska Department of Banking and Finance, USA No record
Nevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
New Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA No record
New Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA No record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA No record
QOklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA No record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA No record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
U.S Courts, USA No record
Department of Justice, USA No record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA No record
Virginia State Corporation Commission, USA No record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA No record
Bureau of Industry and Security (BIS)—export violations, USA No record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA No record

No record

US Food & Drug Administration
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Annexure 6 ())

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada No record
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada No record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada No record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (OSC), Canada No record
Canada Revenue Agency, Canada No record
Cayman Islands Monetary Authority, Cayman Islands No record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas No record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada No record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada No record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada No record
New Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada No record
Nova Scotia Securities Commission, Canada No record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada No record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lloyds of London (Lloyds), United Kingdom No record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom No record
Financial Services Authority - Final Notice, United Kingdom No record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom No record
Financial Conduct Authority, United Kingdom No record
Her Majesty's Courts Service, United Kingdom No record
Home Office, United Kingdom No record
Prudential Regulation Authority - Prohibited Individuals, United No record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom No record
Serious Fraud Office, UK No record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom No record
Malta Financial Services Authority, Malta No record
Netherlands Courts, Netherlands No record
Netherlands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands No record
The Netherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands No record
Office of the Director of Corporate Enforcement (ODCE), Ireland No record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland No record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority, Ireland No record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man No record
Institute for Supervision of Insurance, ltaly No record
Iltalian Securities Commission (Consob), Italy No record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission, Jersey No record
Courts, Jersey No record
Gibraltar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar No record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia No record
No record

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations, Australia
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Annexure 6 (k)

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia No record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade, Australia No record
Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh No record
China Custems, China No record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China No record
China Food and Drug Administration, China No record
Customs General Administration, China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China No record
Ministry of Finance, China No record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People's Court, China No record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China No record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong No record
Kong
Hong Kong Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong No record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kong No record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No record
Indonesian Financial Services Authority No record
Supreme Court, Indonesia No record
Ministry of Economy, Trade and Industry, Japan No record
Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan No record
Ministry of Finance, Japan No record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan No record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan No record
Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic No record
Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia No record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia No record
Bursa Malaysia No record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia No record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia No record
Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), New Zealand No record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan No record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines No record
No record

Singapore Stock Exchange, Singapore
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Annexure 6 (1)

Supreme Court, Singapore No record
Ministry of Law, Singapore No record
Customs, Singapore No record
Inland Revenue Authority, Singapore No record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand No record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand No record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand No record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Taiwan No record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated No record
Nationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
Monetary Authority of Singapore No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority No record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) No record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia No record
OSFI Consolidated List, Canada Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former No record
Yugoslavia
International Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda No record
Global Money Laundering Database No record
Politically Exposed Persons Database No record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nonproliferation No record
US Department of State - Iran, North Korea, and Syria No record
Monproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, MNo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act No record
Annexure H
Web and Media Searches — Global
Internet Searches No record
Media Searches No record
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CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Name Of The Candidate: Ranjeet Singh Ranjeet Singh

Pan Number: EGNPS3901P EGNPS3901P

CIBIL Transunion Score: Not Applicable 773

Scoring Factors:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Personal Loan Score:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

CIBIL (CIBIL Database), online database verification found the match with the
name of the applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Status: Not Applicable Green
Verified By: Not Applicable Transunion CIBIL
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through department of transunion

Information Source Name:

Transunion CIBIL

Report Verified Date:

17-04-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 7 (a)

w

TransUnion™ CIBIL

CONSUMER CIR

CONSLIMER: RANIEET SINGH DATE:1T-04. 7025
MEMEER ID: BNOS034012 TIME: 15:54:10
MEMEER REFERENCE NUMBE R: CONTROL NUSBER: B,58,16,89,608

CONSUMER INFORMATION:
NAME RAMJEET SINGH

DATE OF &R TH: 25-08-1992 GENDER MALE
CIBIL TRANSUNION SCORE(S):
SCORE NAME SCORE SCORING FACTORS

CREITVISION® SCORE ?‘ ? 3

POSSIBLE RANGE FOR CREDITVESION® SCORE

Consumer with &t least one trade on the bureau in kst 36 monihs : 300 {High risk) to D00 fow risk)
Consumer not in CIBIL datebase or history older then 36 months = =)

* AL keast one tradeline with mdormation updated in st 36 manths 15 nequined.

IDENTIFICATIOMN(S):

|FESTIFICATION TYPE IERTIFICATION MNUBER ISSLUE DATE EEPIRATICN DATE
INCOME TAX 1D NUMBER (PAN) &) EGNPS3B0TF

UNIVERSAL 1D NUMBER (uio) (&} XXHENAARRNL

cKYE AD0ZD3EA4ETEIE

TELEFHOME(S):

TELEPHONE TYPE INELEPHIONE NUMBER TELEPHONE EXTENSION

OFFICE PHONE 704747647

MOBILE PHONE TI0ATATEAT

MOBILE PHONE®) £ LI R

EMAIL CONTACT(S):

EMAIL ADDORESS

RAMJEET RIBSDOEE GMAIL SO

© 2024 TransUnion CIRIL Limited. (Famusly: Credil imdarmation Bcreao (india) Dmited). A righls reseved. PAGE 10F 2

TransUnian CIBIL CIM @ UTZ3008H2000PLC12E359
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Annexure 7 (b)

u

TransUnion™ CIBIL

CONSUMER CIR

CONSUMER- RANIEET SINGH
MEMEE R iD: BNOSI3401 2
MEMBER REFERENCE NUMBER:

DATE:T-04. 3025
TIME: 19:54:30
CONTRDL NUMBER: B,58 16,89 608

ADDRESS{ES):

ADDRESS S0 LATE DENANATH SINGH KESHAY HOSPITAL SAGUNA MORE BIHAR 801503

CATEGORY PERMANENT ADDRESS RESIDENCE CODE:

OATE REPORTED:31-03-2024

ADDRESS  BADASHAPUR SOMNA RADD GURGADN HARYANA 122101

CATEGDRY-OFFICE ADDRESS RESIDENCE CODE

DATE REPORTED-31-03- 2024

ADDRESS 540 LATE DINANATH SINGH KESHAY HOSPITAL SAGUNA MORE BIHAR 801503
CATEGORY RESIDENCE ADDRESS RESIDENCE CDDE;

i)
ADDRESS Y PIN_BED1503 FATHNA BIHAR 801503

DATE REPORTED:31-03-2024

CATEGDRY PERMANENT ADDRESS REEIDENCE CODE:OWNED OATE REPORTED.19-02-2D713
EMPLOYMENT INFORMATION:
ACCOUNT TYPE DATE DCCUPATION CODE INGCOME NET | GROSS INCOME  MONTHLY / ANNUAL
REPORTED INDICATOR INCOME IMDICATOR
PERSOMNAL LOAN 31-10-2024 SALARIED Mot Avaiabie Not Avaiabie Mot Avalable
SUMMARY:
ACCOUNT(S)
ACCOUNT TYPE ACCOUNTS ADVARCES BALARCES DATE OPENED
All Aceounts TOTAL HIGEH ERRANE, AT 1,000,000 CLRRENT 53,352 RECENT. 20-03-2024
OVERDUE-D OVERDUE-D U OEST 70-03-2024
FERCLEALANCE:D
ENGQUIRIES
Oy Last 38 morths enguiries will be displayed i the Credit repont
ENCUIRY PURPOSE TOTAL BAST 30 DiYS PAST 12 MONTHS PAST 24 MONTHS RECENT
All EI'INHH 2 1 1] | QE-04-2025
ACCOUNTI(S):
ACCOUNT DATES AMOLNTS STATUS
MEMEER NAME: NOT MSCLOSED CHENED, 28-03-2024 SARCTHAMED: 1,00.000
ACCOUNT NOAVEER: NOT LAST PAYMENT: D7-04-2025 CLRRENT BALANCE: 53,352
DISCLOSED REPORTED ANE CERTIFTED T ERES MIOMTHLY
VP PERSOMAL LOAN O7-04-2025 ACTLAL PAYMENT: 4,778
£ 2024 TransUnion CIRIL Limied. (Famesly: Credit mlormation Boeesu (indiaf Lmged). M ights reseved PAGE 20F 3

TransUnien CIBAL CIN : UTZ300MHZM0PLC 1283569
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Annexure 7 (c)

(¥
[ransUnion™ CIBIL
CONSUMER CIR
CONSUNER: BRANIEET SIiMNGH DETE-T 7042025
MEMBER iD: BNOYMI3401 2 TIRIE: 15-54:30
MEMBER REFERENCE NLUPIBER: COMNTROL MUSBER: B.EHJB.HHBE
CVAE RS INDIV DAL ERAT WST START 01-04-2025

FMT HIEST END: O -03-2024
DAYS PAST DUERSSET CLASSIFICATION (UP TO 26 MONTHS: LEFT TO RIGHT)

oo ooa ooa oo oo oo oo opa opa oo oo oo [ oo
0435 03-35 o2-35 of-35 12-24 18-24 1024 ed-24 oa-24 o1-24 -4 O5-24 0d-24 oa-24

ENQUIRIES:
Orly Last 38 months engeiries will be displayed i the Credit report

MEMBER ENGUIRY DATE ENCUIRY PURPGSE EMGUIRY AMOUNT
NOT DISCLOSED DB-04-2025 CREDIT CARD 15,000
NOT DISCLOSED Z2E-03-2024 PERSOMAL LOAN 1, 50,000

END OF REPORT ON RANJEET SINGH

All information contained in this credit repon has been cobated by TransUnéon CIBIL Limded { TU CIBIL) based on infarmaton provided’ submiied by

its wanous members("Mambers®), as part of periodc deta subméssion and Members are required 10 @nsUre acclracy, Completenass and weracty of tha
nformation submitbed. The credit report is genersted using the proprietary search and match loge of TU CISIL TU CIEIL uses is best efforts to ensurne
acCuracy, completeness and veracity of the infarmation contaned in the Repon, and shall onfy be llable and / or respansible if any discrepancies are drectly
anributakss 1o TU CIBIL. The use of this repot (s governad by the terms and conditions of the Operating Fules for TU CIBIL and its Membears.

& 2024 TransUnion CIBIL Limited. {(Foamedy: Credit infarmation Buresy (india) Lenbed). A8 nghts resaned. PAGE 3 0F 3

TramsUnion CIBIL CIN - UT2300MH2000PL C 128359
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NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Type Of Id Card: Pan Card Pan Card

Identity Number: EGNPS3901P EGNPS3901P

Verification Result: Not Applicable Green

Verified By:

Not Applicable

PAN Database

Remarks:

The PAN records were verified through tax information network, online database
verification found the match with the name of the applicant, hence closing the

check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

PAN Database

Report Verified Date:

05-04-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 8 (a)
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Annexure 8 (b)

.-CPD €-Filing astes anne ‘. callUs v @& English v
ol Income Tax Departmend, Government of Indss

Individual/HUF ~ Company ~ Non-Company ~ Tax Professionals & Others ~

Home » e-Pay Tax

e-Pay Tax
Q You have successfully verified through mobile OTP. Click Continue to make a new payment.

FPAN / TAN Name
EGNPS3901P RXKHHKT SKXXH
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UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Ranjeet Singh

Ranjeet Singh

of the Candidate, Father Name, Name of the Organisation, DOJ & Date of Exit.
Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-469 GQ-AMRSN-469
Employee Id: 112555 112555
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through PF Portal & found the name

Information Source Name: PF PORTAL
Report Verified Date: 21-06-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 9 (a)

Dt : 21-Junvi-2025
LIAN Member id MName Father/Hushand Name Establishment Name o]l DOE
101385075062 | PYBOMZA1EZ5 10000013020 RAMNJEET SINGH DINANATH SINGH AML RIGHTSOURCE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 02-04-2025
101385075062 | PYERPOOAS0530000120741 RAMNJEET SINGH DIMANATH SINGH GEMPALCT INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 03-03-2022 =
1013850750632 LOASROOZ 7720000005 3667 RAMJEET SINGH DINANATH SINGH KOCHAR INFOTECH LTD. 21-06-2021 | 20-11-2021
101385075062 | DESHDO9412150000025547 AAMNJEET SINGH DINANATH SINGH SPECTRUM TALENT MANAGEMENT LIMITED 17-10-2018 *

httpsyffunifiedportal-epfo.epfindia.gov.in/fointerface
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GAP CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Ranjeet Singh

Ranjeet Singh

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-469 GQ-AMRSN-469
Employee Id: 112555 112555
Remarks: The following details were verified through Resume & the Supported documents

provided by the applicant. GAP identified in employment to employment. however
the applicant provided the supporting documents for the GAP identified, hence
closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Resume & Supported Documents

Report Verified Date:

11-07-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 10 (a)

GAP VALIDATION

PARTICULARS RESUME AND BGV FORM SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS
Name Ranjeet Singh Ranjeet Singh

DOB 25-08-1992 25-08-1992

Graduation

Mame of the Board / School

Magadh University

Magadh University

Course

B. Coms (Hons)

B. Coms (Hons)

Specialization / Major Accounts Accounts
Year of Passing 2013 2013
Gap Remarks:

Diploma

Mame of the Board / School

Bihar School Examination Board

Bihar School Examination Board

Course

12th

12th

Specialization / Major

MA

NA

Year of Passing

2010

2010

10TH STANDARD

Name of the Board / School

Bihar School Examination Board

Bihar School Examination Board

Course

10th

Specialization [ Major

10th
il

Mil

Year of Passing

2008

2008
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Annexure 10 (b)

Employment-1

Name of the Employer

Genpact india pvt ltd

Genpact india pvt Itd

Full Name of the Employee Ranjeet Singh Ranjeet Singh
Date of joining - From 03-03-2022 03-03-2022
Date of Relieving/Exit - To 01-03-2025 01-03-2025

Designation / Role

Process developer

Process developer

Gap Remarks: NA

Employment-2

Name of the Employer

Kocher infotech pvt Itd

Kocher infotech pvt Itd

Full Name of the Employee

Ranjeet Singh

Ranjeet Singh

Date of joining - From 19-06-2021 19-06-2021
Date of Relieving/Exit - To 30-11-2021 30-11-2021
Designation / Role CSE CSE

Gap Remarks: A gap of 6 years identified between The Muse Sarovar (Mo Exit Date Mentioned) & Kocher Infotech
(06-2021). During this gap period, Candidate had again started assisting in his family business due to personal
reasons after COVID-19. Candidate has shared the relevant proofs, hence considering the gap period as Green.

Employment-3

MName of the Employer

The muse sarovar portico

The muse sarovar portico

Full Name of the Employee

Ranjeet Singh

Ranjeet Singh

Date of joining - From

15-04-2015

15-04-2015

Date of Relieving/Exit - To

NA

NA

Designation / Role

Front office associate

Front office associate

Gap Remarks: A Gap of 2 years identified between UG (2013) & The Muse Sarovar Portico (04-2015). During this
period, Candidate was helping in his family business for 2 years and was not a part of any other organisation.
Hence considering the gap period as Green.
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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